Conforming to
EMC Directive
Conforming to
FDA regulations
FDA
world smallest*
Self-Contained High Precision Laser Sensor
Unrivaled

5
EX-L200
  ORDER GUIDE
Type Appearance Sensing range
Model No. Emission spot size
(Typical)
Sensitivity
adjusterNPN output PNP output
Th
ru
-b
ea
m Minute object
detection  1 m 3.281 ft EX-L211 EX-L211-P Approx. 6 × 4 mm 0.236 × 0.157 in
(at a sensing distance of 1 m 3.281 ft) Incorporated
Long sensing
range
 3 m
                     9.843 ft EX-L212 EX-L212-P Approx. 8 × 5.5 mm 0.315 × 0.217 in
(at a sensing distance of 1 m 3.281 ft)
R
et
ro
re
fl e
ct
iv
e
Long sensing
range 4 m 13.123 ft
(Note 2)
EX-L291 EX-L291-P Approx. 6 × 4 mm 0.236 × 0.157 in
(at a sensing distance of 1 m 3.281 ft) Incorporated
S
po
t
re
fl e
ct
iv
e
Minute object
detection
45 to 300 mm
1.772 to 11.811 in
EX-L221 EX-L221-P ø1 mm ø0.039 in or less
(at a sensing distance of 300 mm 11.811 in) Incorporated
C
on
ve
rg
en
t r
efl
 e
ct
iv
e
Spot
20 to 50 mm
0.787 to 1.969 in (Note 5)
(Convergent point:
22 mm 0.866 in)
EX-L261 EX-L261-P ø1 mm ø0.039 in or less
(at a sensing distance of 50 mm 1.969 in) Incorporated
Line spot
20 to 70 mm
0.787 to 2.756 in (Note 5)
(Convergent point:
22 mm 0.866 in)
EX-L262 EX-L262-P Approx. 1 × 5 mm 0.039 × 0.197 in
(at a sensing distance of 50 mm 1.969 in) Incorporated
Notes: 1)  The model No. with “E” shown on the label affi xed to the thru-beam type sensor is the emitter, “D” shown on the label is the receiver.